

## Bursar Office - Audit Fee Schedule WinterIm 2020

Audits will not be allowed in many UWinterIm classes. Students will be limited to a maximum of three (3) credits. The amounts listed on the fee schedules do not include any special course fees, distance education fees, or differential tuition that will be charged in addition to normal tuition. Consult the WinterIm 2020 Schedule of Classes for a complete listing. Differential tuition is defined on the Additional/Differential per credit Charges table available from the WinterIm 2020 Tuition and Fee Rates page.

Undergraduate Audit Fee Schedule WinterIm 2020

			Minnesota w/	Midwest Student
# of Credits	Resident	Non-Resident	Reciprocity	Exchange
1	101.00	410.00	152.00	152.00
2	202.00	820.00	304.00	304.00
3	303.00	1,230.00	456.00	456.00

Graduate Audit Fee Schedule WinterIm 2020

			Minnesota w/
# of Credits	Resident	Non-Resident	Reciprocity
1	198.00	743.00	330.00
2	396.00	1,486.00	660.00
3	594.00	2,229.00	990.00

Dissertator Audit Fee Schedule WinterIm 2020

			Minnesota w/
# of Credits	Resident	Non-Resident	Reciprocity
1	142.00	336.00	202.00
2	284.00	672.00	404.00
3	426.00	1,008.00	606.00

Business Masters Audit Fee Schedule WinterIm 2020

			Minnesota w/
# of Credits	Resident	Non-Resident	Reciprocity
1	251.00	881.00	291.00
2	502.00	1,762.00	582.00
3	753.00	2,643.00	873.00

## Health Science Masters\* Audit Fee Schedule WinterIm 2020

			Minnesota w/
# of Credits	Resident	Non-Resident	Reciprocity
1	234.00	883.00	330.00
2	468.00	1,766.00	660.00
3	702.00	2,649.00	990.00
*Communication Science & Disorders and Occupational Therapy Only			

UWM Waukesha Associate Audit Fee Schedule WinterIm 2020

			Minnesota w/
# of Credits	Resident	Non-Resident	Reciprocity
1	59.00	257.00	61.00
2	118.00	514.00	122.00
3	177.00	771.00	183.00

UWM Washington County Associate Audit Fee Schedule WinterIm 2020

			Minnesota w/
# of Credits	Resident	Non-Resident	Reciprocity
1	59.00	257.00	61.00
2	118.00	514.00	122.00
3	177.00	771.00	183.00